
Nr.

crt.
Denumirea punctului de predare 

primire COD UNIC 01.01.2026 02.01.2026 03.01.2026 04.01.2026 05.01.2026 06.01.2026 07.01.2026 08.01.2026 09.01.2026 10.01.2026 11.01.2026 12.01.2026 13.01.2026 14.01.2026 15.01.2026 16.01.2026

1 ABRAMUT PM0083 11,444000 11,485000 11,497000 11,514000 11,502000 11,514000 11,480000 11,436000 11,446000 11,467000 11,408000 11,424000 11,430000 11,472000 11,514000 11,546000

2 BARBUNCESTI PM0032 10,846000 10,849000 10,850000 10,853000 10,849000 10,861000 10,857000 10,847000 10,856000 10,855000 10,845000 10,853000 10,853000 10,859000 10,845000 10,828000

3 BASCOV PM0297 11,670000 11,648000 11,632000 11,650000 11,643000 11,632000 11,636000 11,652000 11,701000 11,695000 11,681000 11,718000 11,726000 11,713000 11,701000 11,664000

4 BRADESTI PM0277 10,510000 10,511000 10,511000 10,510000 10,511000 10,510000 10,516000 10,516000 10,512000 10,509000 10,509000 10,510000 10,510000 10,509000 10,510000 10,512000

5 BURCIOAIA PM0295 10,638000 10,635000 10,636000 10,640000 10,639000 10,638000 10,638000 10,640000 10,639000 10,641000 10,639000 10,638000 10,639000 10,639000 10,639000 10,636000

6 CARANI PM0079 10,961000 10,974000 10,851000 10,968000 10,955000 10,969000 10,969000 10,979000 10,973000 10,989000 10,980000 10,970000 10,938000 10,940000 10,953000 10,965000

7 CORBU PM0069 11,238000 11,229000 11,231000 11,219000 11,230000 11,247000 11,235000 11,233000 11,238000 11,260000 11,216000 11,251000 11,245000 11,238000 11,258000 11,257000

8 DEZBENZINARE TICLENI PM0272 11,267000 11,261000 11,269000 11,280000 11,257000 11,254000 11,261000 11,232000 11,243000 11,272000 11,249000 11,263000 11,270000 11,285000 11,271000 11,269000

9 GARBOVI PETROM PM0036 10,805000 10,811000 10,814000 10,810000 10,808000 10,815000 10,807000 10,794000 10,815000 10,811000 10,802000 10,806000 10,805000 10,797000 10,812000 10,805000

10 GRADINARI PM0048 10,511000 10,511000 10,511000 10,511000 10,511000 10,511000 10,511000 10,503000 10,503000 10,503000 10,503000 10,503000 10,503000 10,503000 10,531000 10,531000

11 HOMOCEA PETROM VPA102A1 11,545000 11,542000 11,516000 11,489000 11,499000 11,500000 11,470000 11,488000 11,527000 11,459000 11,512000 11,524000 11,470000 11,513000 11,536000 11,518000

12 HUREZANI BULBUCENI PM0062 11,026000 11,026000 11,025000 11,026000 11,026000 11,034000 11,040000 11,042000 11,033000 11,043000 11,044000 11,042000 11,041000 11,040000 11,035000 11,039000

13 HUREZANI_PANEL VPA205A1 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000

14 JUGUREANU PADINA PETROM VPA024A1 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000 10,456000 10,456000 10,456000 10,456000 10,456000 10,456000 10,456000 10,456000 10,456000

15 MAMU (CRETENI) PM0296 10,730000 10,747000 10,742000 10,735000 10,744000 10,739000 10,733000 10,728000 10,742000 10,736000 10,730000 10,737000 10,726000 10,749000 10,746000 10,735000

16 MIDIA PETROMAR PM0107 11,093000 11,096000 11,095000 11,097000 11,094000 11,097000 11,097000 11,095000 11,092000 11,094000 11,085000 11,092000 11,092000 11,099000 11,096000 11,102000

17 MUNTENI PM0103 11,052000 11,076000 11,069000 11,047000 11,068000 11,070000 11,043000 11,038000 11,077000 11,038000 11,062000 11,069000 11,048000 11,052000 11,063000 11,035000

18 SU ZATRENI PETROM VPA270A3 10,673000 10,694000 10,689000 10,692000 10,698000 10,675000 10,677000 10,682000 10,666000 10,678000 10,674000 10,677000 10,690000 10,686000 10,682000 10,679000

19 SCAIENI COMPRESOARE 54 PM0017 12,019000 12,022000 12,051000 12,072000 12,046000 12,020000 12,015000 12,054000 12,029000 12,033000 12,078000 12,103000 12,087000 12,053000 12,029000 12,039000

20 TATARANI PM0068 11,080000 11,080000 11,060000 11,071000 11,076000 11,073000 11,067000 11,034000 11,065000 11,039000 11,028000 11,049000 11,049000 11,055000 11,024000 11,026000

21 TICLENI TARGU JIU PM0198 11,267000 11,261000 11,269000 11,280000 11,257000 11,254000 11,261000 11,232000 11,243000 11,272000 11,249000 11,263000 11,270000 11,285000 11,271000 11,269000

22 TURBUREA C2 PM0201 11,026000 11,026000 11,025000 11,026000 11,026000 11,034000 11,040000 11,042000 11,033000 11,043000 11,044000 11,042000 11,041000 11,040000 11,035000 11,039000

Nr.

crt.
Denumirea punctului de predare 

primire COD UNIC 17.01.2026 18.01.2026 19.01.2026 20.01.2026 21.01.2026 22.01.2026 23.01.2026 24.01.2026 25.01.2026 26.01.2026 27.01.2026 28.01.2026

1 ABRAMUT PM0083 11,518000 11,495000 11,444000 11,444000 11,461000 11,482000 11,485000 11,502000 11,504000 11,496000 11,448000 11,466000

2 BARBUNCESTI PM0032 10,839000 10,840000 10,839000 10,843000 10,850000 10,851000 10,845000 10,854000 10,852000 10,858000 10,851000 10,862000

3 BASCOV PM0297 11,625000 11,639000 11,653000 11,665000 11,687000 11,679000 11,689000 11,687000 11,701000 11,687000 11,665000 11,649000

4 BRADESTI PM0277 10,513000 10,512000 10,514000 10,515000 10,512000 10,515000 10,514000 10,515000 10,513000 10,510000 10,512000 10,510000

5 BURCIOAIA PM0295 10,638000 10,638000 10,637000 10,637000 10,636000 10,639000 10,642000 10,638000 10,638000 10,641000 10,641000 10,639000

6 CARANI PM0079 10,972000 10,955000 10,959000 10,916000 10,914000 10,931000 10,980000 10,829000 10,703000 10,992000 10,785000 10,993000

7 CORBU PM0069 11,259000 11,239000 11,242000 11,224000 11,210000 11,189000 11,205000 11,204000 11,205000 11,188000 11,218000 11,208000

8 DEZBENZINARE TICLENI PM0272 11,272000 11,273000 11,307000 11,275000 11,276000 11,256000 11,240000 11,255000 11,256000 11,259000 11,321000 11,252000

9 GARBOVI PETROM PM0036 10,801000 10,798000 10,801000 10,807000 10,807000 10,812000 10,807000 10,811000 10,806000 10,808000 10,806000 10,811000

10 GRADINARI PM0048 10,531000 10,531000 10,531000 10,531000 10,531000 10,531000 10,531000 10,531000 10,603000 10,603000 10,603000 10,603000

11 HOMOCEA PETROM VPA102A1 11,538000 11,361000 11,547000 11,690000 11,628000 11,503000 11,504000 11,496000 11,474000 11,489000 11,523000 11,488000

12 HUREZANI BULBUCENI PM0062 11,039000 11,035000 11,041000 11,039000 11,038000 11,036000 11,036000 11,037000 11,037000 11,039000 11,040000 11,040000

13 HUREZANI_PANEL VPA205A1 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000

14 JUGUREANU PADINA PETROM VPA024A1 10,456000 10,456000 10,456000 10,456000 10,456000 10,456000 10,456000 10,456000 10,456000 10,456000 10,456000 10,456000

15 MAMU (CRETENI) PM0296 10,732000 10,724000 10,737000 10,728000 10,730000 10,741000 10,740000 10,735000 10,729000 10,740000 10,736000 10,745000

16 MIDIA PETROMAR PM0107 11,105000 11,119000 11,121000 11,096000 11,092000 11,087000 11,092000 11,078000 11,083000 11,090000 11,094000 11,104000

17 MUNTENI PM0103 11,056000 11,058000 11,054000 11,075000 11,099000 11,071000 11,023000 11,052000 11,053000 11,067000 11,054000 11,048000

18 SU ZATRENI PETROM VPA270A3 10,686000 10,679000 10,685000 10,680000 10,688000 10,679000 10,674000 10,679000 10,672000 10,674000 10,685000 10,669000

19 SCAIENI COMPRESOARE 54 PM0017 12,043000 12,067000 12,083000 12,064000 12,089000 12,044000 12,052000 12,007000 12,013000 12,028000 12,027000 12,027000

20 TATARANI PM0068 11,036000 11,024000 11,024000 11,053000 11,045000 11,067000 11,053000 11,089000 11,063000 11,065000 11,069000 11,079000

21 TICLENI TARGU JIU PM0198 11,272000 11,273000 11,307000 11,275000 11,276000 11,256000 11,240000 11,255000 11,256000 11,259000 11,321000 11,252000

22 TURBUREA C2 PM0201 11,039000 11,034000 11,040000 11,039000 11,038000 11,036000 11,036000 11,037000 11,037000 11,039000 11,040000 11,040000


